

We help individuals create a Future contingency plan that heirs and beneficiaries can use to know whom to contact and what to do upon the passing of a loved one.

Our office team will also personally guide beneficiaries to settle one's estate.



Raymond James and its advisors do not offer tax or legal advice. You should discuss any tax or legal matters with the appropriate professional.

177 E Antelope Dr, Layton, UT 84041 (801) 525-9800 | Fax: 801-525-6814 www.legacyfinancial-strategies.com

Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Investment Advisory services offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Legacy Financial Strategies is not a registered broker/dealer and is independent of Raymond James Financial Services, Inc.

